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PLANHOLDER LIST 
 
Project 
Name: 

City of Bondurant, IA 
2nd Widening Street Widening 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2403363 

 
Letting 
Date/Time: Tuesday, February 25th, 2025, at 2:00pm 

 

Plan Deposit: N/A 

 
Location: 

200 2nd Street NE 
Bondurant, IA 50035 

 

Prequalification?  YES / No 

 
 

 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed or P/U 

City of Bondurant 
jhorton@cityofbondurant.com /  

John Horton 
515.985.5110 01.22.2025 

Elder Corporation 
Kayle.frese@eldercorp.com / 

Kayle Frese 
515.664.9176 01.24.2025 

Jackson Contracting Group 
jacksoncontractinggroup@gmail.com  

 
515.306.4487 01.24.2025 

Vanderpool Construction, Inc. 
matt@vanderpoolinc.com /  

Matt DeDoncker 
515.300.5122 01.24.2025 

McAninch Corporation 
ckinzie@mcaninchcorp.com /  

Craig Macintosh 
515.250.5636 01.27.2025 

Iowa Concrete Paving Association 
rbangs@concretestate.org /  

Rachel Bangs 
515.963.0606 01.27.2025 

Manatts 
mattu@manatts.com /  

Matt Ullestad 
515.520.4950 01.28.2025 

HR Green, Inc. 
8710 Earhart Lane SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA 
 

Contact phone # 
319-841-4000 
Kelli Jo Ernst 

Electronic copies are available upon request 
Kellijo.ernst@hrgreen.com 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed or P/U 

Alliance Construction Group 
jdegraff@acgiowa.com /  

Jason DeGraff 
515.249.9202 01.28.2025 

Sternquist Construction 
nwaterhouse@sternquistconstruction.com /  

Nick Waterhouse 
515.961.8127 01.28.2025 

Corell Contractor 
joel@corellcontractorinc.com /  

Joel Jackson 
515.221.9669 01.28.2025 

Grimes Asphalt 
rlehman@grimesasphalt.com /  

Rob Lehman 
515.321.7358 01.30.2025 

Terry’s Quality Concrete 
billbehlejr@terrysqualityconcrete.com /  

Billy Behle 
 02.03.2025 

Mainline Construction 
bradyc@mainlineconstruct.com /  

Brady Carter 
641.325.1832 02.03.2025 

Rognes Corp. 
jose@rognescorp.com /  

Jose Guerrero 
830.319.4533 02.04.2025 

AA Concrete 
arturo@aaconcreteiowa.com /  

Arturo Mujica 
641.485.2888 02.04.2025 

Vice Construction 
Jake@viceconcrete.com /  

Jake Vice 
515.962.5914 02.06.2024 

Country Materials 
tara.odonnell@countymaterials.com /  

Tara O’Donnell 
319.358.6960 02.07.2025 

All Star Concrete 
bryan@allstarconcreteiowa.com /  

Bryan Spriggs 
641.990.2357 02.07.2025 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed or P/U 

Reilly Construction Co., Inc. 
tkuennen@reilly-construction.com /  

Tanner Kuennen  
563.419.5203 02.10.2025 

General Traffic Controls amanda@generaltraffic.com / Amanda Brown  712.260.0466 02.11.2025 

Corell Contractor 
tbucher@corellcontractorinc.com/  

Tyler Bucher 
515.208.1774 02.12.2025 

Baker Electric 
ajohnson@bakerelectric.com / 

 Andrew Johnson 
515.202.9618 02.18.2025 

J. Pettiecord, Inc. 
laramie@jpettiecord.com /  

Laramie Ogden 
515.577.8121 02.18.2025 

Henriksen Contracting 
kassie@henriksencontracting.com /  

Kassie Olmstead 
515.729.3417 02.18.2025 

JC Construction 
Mjcordova4@gmail.com /  

Jose Cordova 
641.750.4896 02.18.2025 

Pirc-Tobin 
cjarnold@pirctobin.com /  

Charles Arnold 
563.590.6852 02.19.2025 

On Track Construction tracy@ontrackiowa.com / Tracy Roads 515.480.5316 02.20.2025 

Prime Excavating 
garndorfer@primeexcavatinginc.com / 

 Grant Arndorfer 
515.341.6881 02.20.2025 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed or P/U 

Construction Materials 
ckoppes@constructionmaterialsinc.com /  

Casey Koppes 
563.231.1108 02.20.2025 

In Roads Paving brad@inroadspaving.com / Brad Karsten 515.499.3283 02.20.2025 

Mariln Concrete 
michael@marlin-concrete.com /  

Michael Christensen 
 02.20.2025 

J.C.’s Tree Services jay@jctrees.com / Jay Coons 515.285.7200 02.21.2025 

RW Excavating Solutions lwilson@rwexcavating.com / Leah Wilson 641.9909080 02.21.2025 

Caliber Concrete 
quyntonyounker@caliber-concrete.com /  

Jason Martin 
 02.21.2025 

ISG Inc. kent.hays@isginc.com / Keny Hays 7.995.0607 02.21.2025 

 


